
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

74 
79 
24 
3 
17 
95 
18 
47 
97 
22 
19 
28 
02 
46 
04 
27 
11 

Name 

Kevin Lacroix 
Peter Shepherd III 
Donald Theetge 
Cole Powell 
D.J. Kennington 
Anthony Simone 
Alex Tagliani 
L.P. Dumoulin 
Armani Williams * 
Marc-Antoine Camirand 
Adam Martin 
Julia Landauer 
Kerry Micks 
Joey McColm 
J.F. Dumoulin 
Andrew Ranger 
Martin Cote * 

Sponsor 

Bumper to Bumper/Total/Gates Dodge 
National Exhaust/Shelby Roofing Ford 
Circuit Acura/Le Soleil /Lâ€™Antidote Chevrolet 
Copps Buildall/Kubota Chevrolet 
Castrol Edge Dodge 
Innovative Plumbing/Ink Your Ride/Castrol Dodge 
EpiPen/Rona/St. Hubert/Spectra Chevrolet 
WeatherTech Canada/Bellemare/Berier Dodge 
HHC Diesel/Autism Achievement Dodge 
GM PaillÃ¨ Chevrolet 
Johnsonville/Candy Tree/Reser's/Bush's Ford 
CBRT/One Love/E3 Ford 
Leland/BDI/Canadian Threadall/Castrol Ford 
CBRT/ENASCAR Ignite 
Spectra Premium/Bernier/Bellemare Dodge 
Mopar/Pennzoil Dodge 
GO-VR.com Chevrolet 

Laps 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
99 
99 
99 
98 
95 
83 
75 
52 

Diff 

5.313 
8.564 
14.601 
15.183 
15.735 
16.225 
16.612 
18.586 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 
5 Laps 
17 Laps 
25 Laps 
48 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/22/2018 1:33:44 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASCAR 

Margin of Victory 

5.313 

Avg. Speed 

111.096 

Best Lap Tm 

32.184 

Best Speed 

118.345 

Best Lap by 

24 - Donald Theetge 

Full Throttle Fall Weekend 

NASCAR Pinty's Series 

Granite 100 

Race (100 Laps) started at 12:28:46 

New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.058 miles 

9/22/2018 12:15 


